10th Grade Girls
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11th Grade Girls
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12th Grade Girls
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23

304
311
310
328
322

317
314*
326
316
318

301
334
341
320
313*
337
332
335
302
319
303
305
330
321
333
312
339
306
323
338
340
325
336

2020 RecruitUS Collegiate Bowling Showcase Event

Kadence
Payton
Alexa
Macey

Alison

Morgan
Veda
Katelyn
Erica

Alexis

Janar
Tori
Rhyan
Anna
Emilee
crystal
Megan
Alexis
Mikayla
Lilly
Mackenzie
Kaitlyn
emilea
Teagan
Emma
Raya
Alexis
Isabell
Emma
Reagan
Elizabeth
Hanna

Angelina

Bottrall
Hartgrove
Hardester
Strevel

Pike

Maliszewski
Hughes
Sroczynski
Kratzer

Marquardt

Aiken
Vanderkuur
Langdon-yaklin
Maxwell
Hughes
wilson
Timm
VanWuyckhuyse
Blair

Marsh

Blair
Caveder
sturk
Mcauliffe
Trombly
Hortop
Girard
Cooley

Price
Kremhelmer
Mulvaine
Sauve

Wehrman

* Corrected score and bib # assignment

Girls Results

10- Sophomore
10- Sophomore
10- Sophomore
10- Sophomore

10- Sophomore

11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior
11- Junior

11- Junior

12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior
12- Senior

12- Senior

143
167
153
149
143

216
150
135
111
132

154
206
151
171
186
162
165
176
175
171
145
158
177
137
100
154
129
133
126
145
103
103
148

178
168
147
144
111

143
154
143
129

91

201
186
161
213
164
172
170
156
141
122
169
165
144
146
171
127
168
133
124

83
107
143
136

Sunday, August 9, 2020
Southwyck Lanes, Toledo, OH

176
175
192
159
127

189
182
152
150
122

245
171
188
132
176
157
180
147
175
144
154
175
145
173
170
129
156
139
150
137
114

99
123

203
181
139
124
164

158
154
141
118
137

167
163
216
189
168
194
164
200
182
223
180
149
175
178
171
197
125
145
146
122
162
125

43

total
700
691
631
576
545

706
640
571
508
482

767
726
716
705
694
685
679
679
673
660
648
647
641
634
612
607
578
550
546
487
486
470
450



